
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/16/2023

Route 14 PM

LOCATIONTIME

14 Sauget, Terrie

CLOCK IN2:30 pm 1

DEPART BUS LOT2:35 pm 2

WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL (101)2:45 pm 3

GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003)2:45 pm 4

WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201)2:45 pm 5

SAINT PETER & PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL2:45 pm 6

GIBAULT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (ISPHS)2:45 pm 7

ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002)2:55 pm 8

ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)3:05 pm 9

1328 FIELDSTONE DR3:15 pm 10

SHAMROCK DR & SUMMERFIELD3:16 pm 11

1331 SUMMERFIELD DR3:18 pm 12

1344 CODY DR3:19 pm 13

1316 CODY DR3:20 pm 14

543 SHAMROCK DR3:21 pm 15

1329 STONEFIELD DR3:22 pm 16

STONEFIELD DR & VANDEBROOK DR3:25 pm 17

4600 VANDEBROOK DR3:25 pm 18

DEERFIELD CT & FOUNTAIN BROOK DR3:26 pm 19

BROOKFIELD DR & FOUNTAIN BROOK DR3:27 pm 20

FOUNTAIN BROOK DR & NORTHBROOK DR & S BROOK 

CT

3:29 pm 21

4552 FOUNTAIN BROOK DR3:29 pm 22

RIDGE VIEW CT & TIMBERLINE DR3:30 pm 23

OAK TREE CT & TIMBERLINE DR3:30 pm 24

DOE CREEK TRL & OAK TREE CT3:31 pm 25

614 DOE CREEK TRL3:31 pm 26

4609 FOUNTAIN BROOK DR3:32 pm 27

4805 OAK FALLS DRIVE3:37 pm 28

4812 OAK FALLS DR3:37 pm 29

OAK FALLS DR & PIN OAK DR3:38 pm 30

PIN OAK DR & RED OAK DR3:40 pm 31

4814 RED OAK DR3:41 pm 32

6630 STATE RTE 33:43 pm 33

RETURN TO BUS LOT3:50 pm 34

CLOCK OUT3:55 pm 35

Routefinder Pro 12.14 RL_TRI000061.RPTPage 1 of 1


